UNITED STATES COURT OF APPEALSFOR THE NINTH CIRCUIT

CALENDAR FOR PASADENA, CALIFORNIA

June 2, 2005
June 2, 3, 6-10, 2005

Case No. Title of Cause Nature Origin
Thu. 2 9:00am. Courtroom 1

Before LAY (8th Cir.), REINHARDT, THOMAS, C1J
03-56499  Fiddsv. PAmdae School Digt. Rights C.Cd
03-56690  Mossv. England Civil v. US S. Ca
03-70780  Nikoghosyan v. Gonzaes Admin C.Cd
03-72461  Mkrtchyan v. Gonzaes Admin C.C4d
03-71677  Snghv. Gonzdes Admin C.cd
04-55489 Clark v. Garcia Habeas C.Ccd
04-55502 Milnev. Lewis Habeas C. C4d
Fri. 3 9:00am. Courtroom 1

Before LAY (8th Cir.), REINHARDT, THOMAS, C1J
03-71848 Gomez v. Gonzdes Admin C. C4d
03-72552 Martinez Barroso v. Gonzaes Admin C. Cd
03-72625  Campos-Villagomez v. Gonzaes Admin C.Cd
03-72813 Kikovic v. Gonzdes Admin S. Ca
03-73818 Lev.CIR Tax C.Cd
03-57020 Tokio Marinev. Mitsui OSK Federal C. Ca
Mon. 6 9:30 am. Courtroom 1

Beforee REINHARDT, KOZINSKI, THOMAS, C1J
03-50593 United States v. Prado Crimind C.Ccd
03-57240 McCutcheon v. DiCarlo Habeas C. C4d
04-56174 Wilson v. Lewis Habeas C. Cd
03-56804) Kendrick v. Baca Rights C.Cd
03-56814)
03-56847  Sedbronv. Sony Music Entertain Diverdty C.Cd
04-57037  Harper v. Poway Unified School Rights S.Cd
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Case No.

Mon. 6

03-55968
03-57006
03-72996
03-56388
04-50551

Mon. 6

02-57087
04-50166
04-55660
03-55409)
03-55427)

03-56478)
03-56788)
04-50476

Tue. 7

03-56809
03-56859
04-50270
03-56942
03-73732
03-73806

UNITED STATES COURT OF APPEALSFOR THE NINTH CIRCUIT

CALENDAR FOR PASADENA, CALIFORNIA

June 2, 3, 6-10, 2005

Title of Cause

9:00am. Courtroom 2

Before TROTT, W. FLETCHER, CJJ; RESTANI (CIT), J

Synergy Staffing, Inc. v. IRS
Synergy Staffing v. United States
Nnachi-Anydiegwu v. Gonzaes
Quinnv. Bary

United States v. Kott

9:00am. Courtroom 3
Before: B. FLETCHER, RYMER, FISHER, CJJ

Reyesv. Lewis
United States v. Watkins

Perronev. Roe
Paul Revere Lifev. DeGeorge

International PADI v. Diverlink
United States v. Fowlkes

9:00am. Courtroom 1
Before LAY (8th Cir.), REINHARDT, THOMAS, ClJ

Carbondl v. INS
Y ounan v. Barnhart

United States v. Ortega

Certain Underwritersv. Amity
Coxonv. SEC

E.J. Harrison & Sonsv. CIR

L ocation of Hearing:

Nature

Civil v. US
Civil v. US
Admin
Bankruptcy
Crimind

Habeas
Crimind
Habeas
Diversty

Diversty

Crimina

Civil v. US
Civil v. US
Crimind
Federd
Admin
Tax

Origin

C.cd
C.Cd
C.cd
C. Cd

C.Cd

C. Cd
C.cd

C.cd
C.Cd

C.Cd

C.cd

C.cd
C.Cd
C.cd

C.cd
C.Cd
C.cd

Richard H. Chambers US Court of Appeals Bldg., 125 So Grand Ave, Pasadena, Cdifornia 91105
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Case No.

Tue. 7

03-71649
03-72742
03-72653
03-50335)
03-50369)
03-74333
03-56995
03-56999

Tue. 7

03-56511
03-56750
03-72562
03-56981)
03-56982)
04-55752

Wed. 8

03-56638
03-56680
03-56848
04-50280
04-50316
04-50378
04-55742
04-50347

www.ca9.uscourts.gov

UNITED STATES COURT OF APPEALSFOR THE NINTH CIRCUIT
CALENDAR FOR PASADENA, CALIFORNIA

June 2, 3, 6-10, 2005
Title of Cause Nature

9:00am. Courtroom 2
Before: TROTT, W. FLETCHER, CJJ; RESTANI (CIT), J

Petrenko v. Gonzales Admin
Travnikovav. Gonzaes Admin
Caderon-Ortiz v. Gonzales Admin
United States v. Rodriguez Crimina
United States v. Kizzee

Rascon v. Gonzaes Admin
Shobar v. State of Ca. Federd
Imperidev. City of San Diego Rights

9:00am. Courtroom 3
Before B. FLETCHER, RYMER, FISHER, C1J

Dunlap v. Credit Protection Federal
United States v. Thomas Habeas
Zoghbi v. Gonzales Admin
Bank One Trust v. AlmaProducts |, Inc. Diversity
Edwardsv. LaMarque Habeas

9:30 a.m. Courtroom 1
Before: LAY (8" Cir.), KOZINSKI, THOMAS, C1J

Tatreau v. City of Los Angeles Rights

Stedev. County of Los Angeles Rights

Jmenez v. Franklin Prisoner
United States v. Jones Crimind
United Statesv. Herrera Crimind
United Statesv. Mays Crimind
Callinsv. Terhune Habeas
United States v. Reyes-Lopez Crimind

Origin

C.cd

C.cd
S.Cd
C.cd

S.Cd
C.cd

S. Cal

S. Cal
C.Cd
C.cd
C. Cd

C.cd

C.cd
C.cd
C.Cd
C.cd
C.cd
S.Cd
C.cd
S.Cd
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Case No.

Wed. 8

03-56720
03-56883)
03-57224)
03-71706
03-56507
03-57000
03-57130)
03-57211)

Wed. 8

03-70151
03-72297
03-73015
04-50190
04-50260
04-50390
04-50411
04-50465

UNITED STATES COURT OF APPEALSFOR THE NINTH CIRCUIT

CALENDAR FOR PASADENA, CALIFORNIA

June 2, 3, 6-10, 2005
Title of Cause

9:00am. Courtroom 2
Before TROTT, W. FLETCHER, CJ1J; RESTANI (CIT), J

Evansv. Mutud of Omaha
Meyer v. Showa Denko K .K.

Mosgueda-Araujo v. Gonzales

Board of Trusteesv. Progressve Hedth
Perdtav. Higoanic Business
Mizzdl v. Hartford Life

9:00am. Courtroom 3
Before B. FLETCHER, RYMER, FISHER, C1J

Safarian v. Gonzales

Avetisyan v. Gonzdes

Kikoyan v. Gonzaes

United States v. Delgado

United States v. Lopez-Montanez
United States v. Lombera-VValdovinos
United States v. Sdazar-Gonzaez
United States v. Olmos-Esparza

L ocation of Hearing:

Richard H. Chambers US Court of Appeds Bldg.
125 South Grand Avenue
Pasadena, Cdlifornia 91105

Nature

Diversity
Diversty

Admin

Federa
Federa

Federa

Admin
Admin
Admin
Crimind
Crimind
Crimind
Crimind
Crimind

@ @ Picture ID required to enter Courthouse @ &
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Origin

C.cd
C.Cd

S. Cal

C.Cd
C.cd

C.cd

C.Cd
C.cd
C. Cd

S. Ca

S. Cal
S.Cd

S.Cd
S. Cal




Case No.

Thu. 9

03-50463
03-56557
03-72235
03-72687
03-73060
03-72973
04-56202
04-55515

Thu. 9

04-50167
03-99007

Fri. 10

03-56646
04-50304
04-50326
04-50368)
04-50369)
04-50351
04-50372
04-50393
04-55164

UNITED STATESCOURT OF APPEALSFOR THE NINTH CIRCUIT
CALENDAR FOR PASADENA, CALIFORNIA
June 2, 3, 6-10, 2005
Title of Cause Nature

9:00am. Courtroom 1
Before TROTT, W. FLETCHER, CJ1J; RESTANI (CIT), J

United States v. Rocha Crimina
Truhan v. City of Los Angdles Rights
Arcinega-Contreras v. Gonzaes Admin
Qaranav. Gonzaes Admin
Alhanoush v. Gonzaes Admin
Lopez-Santacruz v. Gonzaes Admin
Sandova-Bucio v. Gonzaes Habeas
Johnson v. Hamlet Habeas
9:00am. Courtroom 3 Degth Pendty

Before: B. FLETCHER, RYMER, FISHER, CJJ

United States v. Strobehn Crimind
Simsv. Woodford Habeas

9:00am. Courtroom 1
Before TROTT, W. FLETCHER, C1J; RESTANI (CIT), J

CPI Advanced, Inc. v. Kong Diverdty
United States v. Rushing Crimina
United States v. Andrade-Rivera Crimind
United States v. Hernandez-Sanchez Crimind
United States v. Strathman Crimind
United States v. Lovett Crimind
United States v. Martinez-V asquez Crimina
Y oung v. Duncan Habeas

@ @ Picture ID required to enter Courthouse & &
WWW.ca9.uscourts.gov

Origin

C.cd
C.Cd
C.cd
S.Cd

S.Cd
C.cd

C.cd
C.Cd

C.Cd
C.cd

C.Cd
S. Cal

C. Cd
S. Cal

S.Cd
S. Cal

C.cd
C.Cd




Case No.

Fri. 10

03-56630
03-56635
04-50286
04-50421
04-50497
03-71390
03-71855
03-72475

UNITED STATES COURT OF APPEALSFOR THE NINTH CIRCUIT

CALENDAR FOR PASADENA, CALIFORNIA

June 2, 3, 6-10, 2005

Title of Cause Nature

9:00am. Courtroom 3
Before: B. FLETCHER, RYMER, FISHER, CJJ

Shirley v. Barnhart Civil v. US
Johnson v. Barnhart Civil v. US
United States v. Hernandez Crimind
United States v. Chaudhry Crimind
United States v. Flores-Montano Crimind

J v. Gonzdes Admin
Cheong v. Gonzdes Admin
Zhenv. Gonzdes Admin

Judges Sitting by Designation:

Hon. Donad P. Lay , Senior US Circuit Judge for the Eighth Circuit

Hon. Jane A. Redtani, Chief Judge, US Court of Internationa Trade

L ocation of Hearing:

Richard H. Chambers US Court of Appeds Bldg.
125 South Grand Avenue
Pasadena, Cdlifornia 91105
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Origin

S. Cal
C.Cd
S. Cal
S.Cd

S.Cd
C.cd

C.cd
C.Cd




